Theater Rate Sheet Center for the Arts/College of Staten Island

All space use agreements are based on a fee for use of space PLUS labor and additional charges. Contact the CSI Center for the Arts at CenterForTheArts@csi.cuny.edu for a complete assessment of services and costs.

External Commercial Use Rate:

Space	Event	Rehearsal
Springer Concert Hall	\$2200	\$1150
(911 seats: 893 fixed, 18 HC accessible)	+	
	10x top tkt price/show	
Williamson Theatre	\$2000	\$1050
(442 seats: 430 fixed, 12 HC accessible)	+	
	10x top tkt price/show	
Recital Hall	\$450	\$275
(156 seats: 148 fixed, 8 HC accessible)		
Lecture Hall	\$450	\$275
(143 seats: 139 fixed, 5 HC accessible)		
Conference Room	\$225 for 4 hours	N/A
(max capacity 30)	(\$50 per additional)	
East Lounge	\$275 for 4 hours	N/A
(max capacity 75)	(\$75 per additional)	
West Lounge	\$275 for 4 hours	N/A
(max capacity 100)	(\$75 per additional)	
Atrium	Email for Pricing	N/A

External Non-Profit Rate:

Space	Event	Rehearsal
Springer Concert Hall	\$1550	\$950
(911 seats: 893 fixed, 18 HC accessible)	+	
	10x top tkt price/show	
Williamson Theatre	\$1350	\$900
(442 seats: 430 fixed, 12 HC accessible)	+	
	10x top tkt price/show	
Recital Hall	\$450	\$275
(156 seats: 148 fixed, 8 HC accessible)		
Lecture Hall	\$450	\$275
(143 seats: 139 fixed, 5 HC accessible)		
Conference Room	\$225 for 4 hours (\$50	N/A
(max capacity 30)	per additional)	
East Lounge	\$275 for 4 hours (\$75	N/A
(max capacity 75)	per additional)	
West Lounge	\$275 for 4 hours (\$75	N/A
(max capacity 100)	per additional)	
Atrium	Call for price	N/A

Labor:

Туре	Rate	Requirements
Production Manager	\$35/hour	Four hour minimum
Master Electrician, Carpenter, Audio, etc.	\$30/hour	Four hour minimum
Stagehand	\$30/hour	Four hour minimum
House Manager	\$32/hour	Four hour minimum
Usher	\$21/hour	Four hour minimum
Security Officer	\$50/hour	Four hour minimum
Janitor	\$30/hour	Four hour minimum

Ticket Printing:

Туре	Springer Concert Hall	Williamson	Recital Hall	Lecture Hall
Stock B (KWICK Tkts)	\$165	\$85	\$50	\$50

Additional Items

Туре	Comments
Catering	Arrange with CSI Dining Services: contact Dining@csi.cuny.edu
Concessions	Arrange with CSI Dining Services: contact Dining@csi.cuny.edu
Table Rental	\$125 per day

Above rates are effective as of July 1, 2025 and are subject to change without notice. Center for the Arts • College of Staten Island 2800 Victory Boulevard, Bldg. IP, Rm. 116 • Staten Island, New York 10314

(718) 982-2504 · <u>CFA-CSI</u>